
http://www.apa.org.ed/accreditation/)


requirements will be waived. 



Program Costs 

 

Description 

2022-2023 

1st-



Internship Placement - Table 1 
 

Outcome 

Year 



 
 

Internship Placement - Table 2 

 
 

Outcome 



Attrition 



Licensure 

Outcome 2013-2023 

The total number of program graduates (doctoral degrees 

conferred on transcript) between 2 and 10 years ago 
33 

The number of these graduates (between 2 and 10 years ago) who 

became licensed psychologists in the past 10 years 
26 

Licensure percentage 78.78 

 

Note: Graduates working in school districts often do not need to be licensed to do so.  In addition, some of our graduates become Board Certified 

Behavior Analysts (BCBA).  For these reasons, some of our graduates choose not to pursue licensure. 
 

 



Data on Incoming Classes 

 
Variable 

Year of First Enrollment 

2013- 

2014 
2014- 

2015 
2015- 

2016 
2016- 

2017 
2017- 

2018 
2018
- 

2019 

2019
- 

2020 

2020- 

2021 
2021-
2022 


