requirements will be waived.

Program Costs

	2022-2023
Description	1 st-

Internship Placement - Table 1

internship r facement - rable r	
	Year
Outcome	

Internship Placement - Table 2

Outcome

Attrition

Licensure

Outcome	2013-2023		
The total number of program graduates (doctoral degrees conferred on transcript) between 2 and 10 years ago	33		
The number of these graduates (between 2 and 10 years ago) who became licensed psychologists in the past 10 years	26		
Licensure percentage	78.78		

Note: Graduates working in school districts often do not need to be licensed to do so. In addition, some of our graduates become Board Certified Behavior Analysts (BCBA). For these reasons, some of our graduates choose not to pursue licensure.

Data on Incoming Classes										
	Year of First Enrollment									
Variable	2013-	2014-	2015-	2016-	2017-	2018	2019	2020-	2021-	
	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	-	-	2021	2022	
						2019	2020			